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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Miroslav Michalka Dušan Michalka 2 : 3 A 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 1

2 Róbert Néma Vojtech Križanovič 3 : 0 B 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 2

3 Štefan Sagáčik Jozef Kuba 3 : 2 C 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 3

4 Pavel Jašek Juraj Bučko 3 : 0 D 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 4

5 Jozef Baran Petr Provazník 3 : 0 E 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 5

6 Peter Košik Miroslav Kuba 3 : 0 F 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 6

7 Vladimír Vaculík Miroslav Jurika 3 : 1 G 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 7

8 Otmar Mergenthal Jozef Jaško 3 : 0 H 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 8

9 Miroslav Michalka Michal Antoš 3 : 0 A 1-2 11.06.2023 15:00 9

10 Róbert Néma Marta Daubnerová 3 : 1 B 1-2 11.06.2023 15:00 10

11 Ľuboš Jurík Marek Holp 0 : 3 wo (0) C 4-2 11.06.2023 15:00 11

12 Petr Šácha František Mášik 3 : 0 wo D 4-2 11.06.2023 15:00 12

13 Emil Milota Juraj Mukera 3 : 2 E 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 1

14 Mário Lukačovič Ján Červený 0 : 3 F 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 2

15 František Mihalčin Cyril Sabol 0 : 3 G 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 3

16 Roman Čechvala Peter Behul 2 : 3 H 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 4

17 Michal Antoš Dušan Michalka 0 : 3 A 2-3 11.06.2023 15:20 5

18 Marta Daubnerová Vojtech Križanovič 3 : 0 B 2-3 11.06.2023 15:20 6

19 Štefan Sagáčik Marek Holp 3 : 0 C 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 7

20 Pavel Jašek František Mášik 3 : 0 wo D 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 8

21 Jozef Baran Juraj Mukera 3 : 0 E 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 9

22 Peter Košik Ján Červený 0 : 3 F 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 10

23 Vladimír Vaculík Cyril Sabol 3 : 2 G 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 11

24 Otmar Mergenthal Peter Behul 0 : 3 H 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 12

25 Jozef Kuba Ľuboš Jurík 3 : 0 wo C 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 1

26 Juraj Bučko Petr Šácha 3 : 1 D 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 2

27 Petr Provazník Emil Milota 3 : 2 E 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 3

28 Miroslav Kuba Mário Lukačovič 3 : 0 F 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 4

29 Miroslav Jurika František Mihalčin 3 : 0 G 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 5

30 Jozef Jaško Roman Čechvala 0 : 3 H 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 6

31 Štefan Sagáčik Ľuboš Jurík 3 : 0 wo C 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 7

32 Pavel Jašek Petr Šácha 3 : 0 D 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 8

33 Jozef Baran Emil Milota 3 : 0 E 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 9

34 Peter Košik Mário Lukačovič 3 : 0 F 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 10

35 Vladimír Vaculík František Mihalčin 3 : 0 G 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 11

36 Otmar Mergenthal Roman Čechvala 2 : 3 H 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 12

37 Marek Holp Jozef Kuba 0 : 3 C 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 1

38 František Mášik Juraj Bučko 0 : 3 wo D 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 2

39 Juraj Mukera Petr Provazník 0 : 3 E 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 3

40 Ján Červený Miroslav Kuba 3 : 1 F 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 4

41 Cyril Sabol Miroslav Jurika 3 : 0 G 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 5

42 Peter Behul Jozef Jaško 3 : 0 H 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 6
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